
Name Company Email Phone
Andrea Nanette Orlando Ameresco aorlando@ameresco.com
Jeremy Scott Ameresco jscott@ameresco.com
John Pouliot Brewer-Garrett jpouliot@brewer-garrett.com 330-807-7431
Adam Burton CEG Solutions adam.burton@cegsolutions.com 703-294-4612
Kristen Lubawski CEG Solutions kristen.lubawski@cegsolutions.com 571-405-1947
Kyle Gable Conexus (Building Automation) kgable@conexus.biz 717-222-4159
Brian Borillo Energy Systems Group bborillo@energysystemsgroup.com 804-442-3694
Dan Khuu Energy Systems Group dkhuu@energysystemsgroup.com
John Topmiller Energy Systems Group jtopmiller@esg.email 610-731-4858
Tony Prelec Energy Systems Group tprelec@esg.email 724-996-7970
Bryan Haag Entech Engineering bhaag@entecheng.com
Audrey Smith General Services audresmith@pa.gov 717.346.8105 
Becky Tomlinson General Services retomlinso@pa.gov 717-705-5946
Douglas Hatcher General Services dhatcher@pa.gov 717-787-4762
Joe Stoner Lighting Services, Inc. jstoner@lighting-servicesinc.com 330-405-4879
Chris Stultz McClure Company chrisstultz@mcclureco.com 717-232-9743
Christopher Downs NORESCO Christopher.Downs@noresco.com 484-798-3336
Dan Friend NORESCO Dfriend@noresco.com 716-698-5738
Steve Chausse NORESCO SChausse@noresco.com 412-295-6394
Aldo Mazzaferro NV5 Consultants Aldo.Mazzaferro@nv5.com 516-567-2337
Michael Conchilla PSFEI mjc125@psu.edu 814-863-8687
Andrew Zwally SitelogIQ andrew.zwally@sitelogiq.com 717-773-5581
John Schmid Southland Industries JSchmid@southlandind.com 732-215-6647
David Robb The Efficiency Network david.robb@tensaves.com 412-722-9845
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